
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 2nd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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BBA-Aut-24-M-0005 Abdullah Munir 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0007 Ali Muhammad 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 2 - 30 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0008 Ans Naseebullah 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0014 Farah Afzal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0016 Haider Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0019 Hassan Javaid 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 2 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0021 Ikhlaq Hussain 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0022 Iqra Iqbal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0023 Iqra Nadeem 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 40 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0024 Kashif Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0026 Kubra Rani 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0028 Malaika Zubair 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0029 Mehran Parvaiz 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0031 Moiz Gulzaib(Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0032 Momina Jehangir 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0033 Muhammad Abdullah(Withheld due - - - - - - - - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0034 Muhammad Abdullah Tahir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0036 Muhammad Aqeel Bakhsh(Withheld 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0037 Muhammad Hamza Arif 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 8 F - 2 - 23 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0038 Muhammad Huzaifa(Withheld due t - - - - - - - - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0039 Muhammad Jawad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0040 Muhammad Kaif 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0041 Muhammad Rizwan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 45 F - 2 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0042 Muhammad Saad(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0043 Muhammad Shayan Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 20 F - 2 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0044 Muhammad Shoaib 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 95 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0045 Muhammad Soban Rafiq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0046 Muhammad Suman Nadeem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 2 3.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0047 Muhammad Waleed 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 2 3.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0
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BBA-Aut-24-M-0005 Abdullah Munir - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 2.16 2.03

BBA-Aut-24-M-0007 Ali Muhammad - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2 F - 3 - 0.63 0.98

BBA-Aut-24-M-0008 Ans Naseebullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.81 2.27

BBA-Aut-24-M-0014 Farah Afzal - - - - 38 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 12 F - 3 - 1.21 1.74

BBA-Aut-24-M-0016 Haider Ali - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 2.59 2.67

BBA-Aut-24-M-0019 Hassan Javaid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 2.09 2.32

BBA-Aut-24-M-0021 Ikhlaq Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 2.16 2.48

BBA-Aut-24-M-0022 Iqra Iqbal - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 1.84 2.55

BBA-Aut-24-M-0023 Iqra Nadeem - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1 F - 3 - 1.47 1.26

BBA-Aut-24-M-0024 Kashif Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.78 2.48

BBA-Aut-24-M-0026 Kubra Rani - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.66 3.65

BBA-Aut-24-M-0028 Malaika Zubair - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 1.72 2.14

BBA-Aut-24-M-0029 Mehran Parvaiz - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - 2.41 2.82

BBA-Aut-24-M-0031 Moiz Gulzaib(Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.41 2.39

BBA-Aut-24-M-0032 Momina Jehangir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 2.00 1.97

BBA-Aut-24-M-0033 Muhammad Abdullah(Withheld due - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

BBA-Aut-24-M-0034 Muhammad Abdullah Tahir - - - - 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 1.66 1.94

BBA-Aut-24-M-0036 Muhammad Aqeel Bakhsh(Withheld - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.80 1.86

BBA-Aut-24-M-0037 Muhammad Hamza Arif - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.75 0.95

BBA-Aut-24-M-0038 Muhammad Huzaifa(Withheld due t - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.73

BBA-Aut-24-M-0039 Muhammad Jawad - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.41

BBA-Aut-24-M-0040 Muhammad Kaif - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 2.03 2.24

BBA-Aut-24-M-0041 Muhammad Rizwan 22 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - - - - - 19 F - 3 - - - - - 1.18 1.45

BBA-Aut-24-M-0042 Muhammad Saad(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.91

BBA-Aut-24-M-0043 Muhammad Shayan Hassan - - - - 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 8 F - 3 - 1.13 1.23

BBA-Aut-24-M-0044 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.68

BBA-Aut-24-M-0045 Muhammad Soban Rafiq - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.91 2.30

BBA-Aut-24-M-0046 Muhammad Suman Nadeem - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.66 2.77

BBA-Aut-24-M-0047 Muhammad Waleed - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.34 1.91
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BBA (Honours) 2nd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

ACT122 GEN 113 GEN-112 GEN-121 GEN-122 GEN-124
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BBA-Aut-24-M-0049 Muhammad Zain Abid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0050 Muneeba Ishtiaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0052 Nasrullah Abbasi(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0054 Pakeeza Ibrar 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0057 Rashid Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 40 F - 2 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0059 Sain Ashraf 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0062 Sardar Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 2 4.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0063 Shah Zaib 12 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 13 F - 2 - 18 F - 3 - - F - 2 - 

BBA-Aut-24-M-0067 Umer Farooq Khan 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0069 Zain Ul Deen Haris 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0

BBA-Aut-24-M-0071 Junaid Majeed 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 15 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/049 Zaheen Abbas (Freeze Aut-24 Ref: 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IRM-123 MGT123 MGT364 QNT114 QNT-114

Globalization & 

International Relations

Principles of Management International Business Business Mathematics Business Mathematics
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BBA-Aut-24-M-0049 Muhammad Zain Abid - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.72 1.52

BBA-Aut-24-M-0050 Muneeba Ishtiaq - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.64

BBA-Aut-24-M-0052 Nasrullah Abbasi(Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

BBA-Aut-24-M-0054 Pakeeza Ibrar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.69 2.67

BBA-Aut-24-M-0057 Rashid Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.56 1.76

BBA-Aut-24-M-0059 Sain Ashraf - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 1.81 1.91

BBA-Aut-24-M-0062 Sardar Ahmed - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.28 1.53

BBA-Aut-24-M-0063 Shah Zaib - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.00 0.32

BBA-Aut-24-M-0067 Umer Farooq Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 1.78 2.27

BBA-Aut-24-M-0069 Zain Ul Deen Haris - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.47 2.47

BBA-Aut-24-M-0071 Junaid Majeed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 4 F - 3 - 1.00 1.21

IS/BBA/S-24/M/049 Zaheen Abbas (Freeze Aut-24 Ref: - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 2.41 2.62
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